500 SIZE CNC 5 BLADES ROTOR HEAD

M3x10 —— ' Washer
Head Plate \ ‘ B Link Head
Hub Grip Shaft
Bearina 6x12x4
Grip Handle
: M3x20
Main Blade Grip
Bearina 6x12x4
M3x8
Link
Ball Head——
Swash Plate ——
|
Phase Set M3 Lock Nut Thrust Bearing 5x12x4
Included: Number Materials
Link x 5 Steel
Link Head x 10 Plastic
Main Blade Grip X 5 Aluminium Alloy 7075
Swash Plate x 1 Aluminium Alloy 7075
Head Plate x 1 Aluminium Alloy 7075
Hub x 1 Aluminium Alloy 7075
Ball Head x 13 Stainless Steel
Ball Head (Long) x 1 Stainless Steel
Phase Set x 1 Aluminium Alloy 7075
Grip Shaft X 5 Steel
Washer X 5 Aluminium Alloy 7075
Screws Steel
Nuts Steel
Bearing 6x12x4 x 10 Steel
Bearing 25x32x4 x 1 Steel
Thrust Bearing 5x12x4 X 5 Steel

www.double-cats.com



